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First Day of School 14 Aug 2023 (Mon) 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 - “woon 16 7 8 n 12 13 14 15 16 17
Fall Breal.<9. Oct 2023 (Mon) 10 Oct 2023 (Tue) . 55  m% & 5% b 91 9§ 20 a2 235 24 2 s 1 20 = m 2 2
Thanksgiving Break 22 Nov 2023 (Wed) 24 Nov 2023 (Fri) 55 3 oH
Christmas Break 20 Dec 2023 (Wed) 3 Jan 2024 (Wed) 2 =2 3 5 2 27 28 29 30 3
March Break 4 Mar 2024 (Mon) 5 Mar 2024 (Tue)

Spring Break 29 Mar 2024 (Fri) 5 Apr 2024 (Fri) .
Last Day of School 24 May 2024 (Fri) April 2024 May 2024 June 2024
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